30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
70-74
75-79

2019 Triathlon BC Provincial Champions

Duathlon BC Champions - Barely Mills Bare Bones Duathlon

May 11
Female

Winston Guo 25-29 Kaileen Mcculloch
Martin Caron 55-59 Gloria Woolner
Christian Hansen 60-64 Susan Evans
Gord Mclnnes
Robert Watt
Craig Premack
lan Ross
Keith Evans

Standard Distance BC Champions - Kelowna Apple Triathlon
July 7
Female

COMING SOON

Sprint Distance BC Champions - Kelowna Apple Triathlon
July 7
Female

COMING SOON
Junior BC Champions - Paradigm Naturopathic Kids Triathlon
September 8
Female
COMING SOON
Cross BC Champions - Dodge City X Triathlon

September 8

COMING SOON

Long Distance Champions - Cultus Lake Triathlon
September 15
Female

COMING SOON




