2019 Triathlon BC Provincial Champions			
	Duathlon BC Champio	ons - Barely Mills B	Bare Bones Duathlon
		May 11	
Male		Female	
30-34	Winston Guo	25-29	Kaileen Mcculloch
40-44	Martin Caron	55-59	Gloria Woolner
45-49	Christian Hansen	60-64	Susan Evans
50-54	Gord McInnes		
55-59	Robert Watt		
60-64	Craig Premack		
70-74	lan Ross		
75-79	Keith Evans		
	Standard Distance BC		owna Apple Triathlon
July 7			
Male Female			
COMING SOON			
Sprint Distance BC Champions - Kelowna Apple Triathlon			
July 7			
Male Female			
COMING SOON			
	Junior BC Champions -	Paradigm Naturo	opathic Kids Triathlon
	September 8		
Male	Nale Female		
COMING SOON			
Cross BC Champions - Dodge City X Triathlon			
September 8			
		COMING SOON	
Long Distance Champions - Cultus Lake Triathlon			Lake Triathlon
	September 15		
Male		Female	
		COMING SOON	